
13-mars 17-juil 03-sept 02-oct 05-nov BEST 5
STIENNE DAVID 23 40 30 37 130
GRAZIAN GILLES 34 24 29 38 125
FUNNELL COLIN 24 36 28 36 124
LINOSSIER DANIEL 21 15 19 26 24 105
ROJON ROBERT 30 13 34 1 27 105
CHOULET CHANTAL 21 31 23 28 103
BAYARD ROGER 26 17 22 24 13 102
BROZE YVES 25 38 15 19 97
VACHER DANIEL 16 30 20 31 97
JAMBON DANIEL 20 35 33 88
BONNET CHANTAL 27 21 35 83
MARTIN ISABELLE 25 27 30 82
DAILLAND MICHEL 27 9 28 12 76
MASSIP GUY 17 6 19 26 68
DAVID CLAUDE 37 29 66
DAMAS PASCAL 32 32 64
SIFFER JACKY 14 25 22 61
BARNIER JEAN PIERRE 26 13 20 59
FUSELIER LYDIE CHANTAL 8 23 17 11 59
CHOULET JEAN MICHEL 18 39 57
LEGRAND BRUNO 33 22 55
MUNINGER BRUNO 32 22 54
XAVIER GERARD 28 25 53
FAVIER MARC 29 18 47
LAVY JACQUELINE 8 3 13 10 12 46
CORONA PEPPINO 18 10 15 43
GAGNAIRE BERNARD 16 23 39
BREGERE OLIVIER 20 16 36
EPARVIER JEAN JACQUES 4 11 21 36
BONITEAU XAVIER 23 11 34
VEROT FRANCOISE 22 12 34
BERGER ERIC 34 34
MOULIN ALAIN 33 33
CHAMPAVERE CHRISTIAN 14 18 32
BARONE ANNE MARIE 9 16 6 31
CHAMPIER SEBASTIEN 31 31
JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 13 10 7 30
MAZET BERNARD 29 29
PENVEN JACQUES 15 14 29
BIASIOLO ROGER 7 17 3 27
DECOMBE JEAN PAUL 5 7 14 26
BREGNIAS BERNARD 24 24
FORTUNIER ROLAND 6 16 22
MONTES FRANCOIS 21 21
HACQUARD BRUNO 20 20
BRACOUD YVETTE 19 19
CATILLON CATHERINE 9 10 19
FUSELIER DENIS 4 5 5 5 19
ROUSSET SERGE 19 19
BARONE ALEX 18 18
LAVY MAURICE 2 1 8 7 18
PIEGAY JEAN MARC 9 8 17
UJHELYI PAUL 17 17
BAILLY JACQUES 10 6 16
BREGERE VINCENT 15 15
KROUPA MARC 14 14
PESME ALAIN 4 9 13
GODONIER PHILIPPE 12 12

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT BRUT 2024

ScoreNom Prénom



MASSIP LYDIE 3 2 2 4 1 12
TOSTAIN JACQUES 12 12
BREGNIAS DANIELLE 11 11
LAYRAL PHILIPPE 11 11
CHAUSSENDE MICHEL 7 2 9
BUSCAGLIA PATRICE 8 8
MOULARD LUC 6 6
VEROT GILLES 5 5
JACQUEMOND GUY 4 4
BONNET ANDREE 1 2 3
CATILLON JEAN LUC 3 3
GARASSU FABIENNE 3 3
GODONIER NATHALIE 1 1



13-mars 17-juil 03-sept 02-oct 05-nov   BEST 5
GRAZIAN GILLES 33 21 25 38 117
STIENNE DAVID 20 36 27 34 117
FUNNELL COLIN 13 34 24 35 106
ROJON ROBERT 26 8 33 1 33 101
LINOSSIER DANIEL 18 14 6 28 23 89
BAYARD ROGER 21 16 16 26 5 84
MARTIN ISABELLE 23 29 32 84
DAILLAND MICHEL 29 13 27 13 82
MASSIP GUY 15 5 23 36 79
FUSELIER LYDIE CHANTAL 12 37 18 11 78
CHOULET CHANTAL 26 20 30 76
SIFFER JACKY 9 30 26 65
BONNET CHANTAL 8 19 37 64
BROZE YVES 17 35 4 4 60
JAMBON DANIEL 15 17 28 60
LAVY JACQUELINE 3 4 13 14 24 58
JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 23 23 11 57
FUSELIER DENIS 7 32 10 6 55
VACHER DANIEL 6 19 8 21 54
LEGRAND BRUNO 30 22 52
PENVEN JACQUES 30 22 52
LAVY MAURICE 7 1 21 20 49
BREGERE OLIVIER 31 17 48
DAMAS PASCAL 28 19 47
DAVID CLAUDE 25 22 47
FAVIER MARC 31 16 47
CORONA PEPPINO 14 18 14 46
EPARVIER JEAN JACQUES 11 18 17 46
MOULIN ALAIN 40 40
FORTUNIER ROLAND 12 27 39
HACQUARD BRUNO 39 39
CHAUSSENDE MICHEL 20 18 38
MONTES FRANCOIS 38 38
BAILLY JACQUES 22 12 34
BREGERE VINCENT 34 34
BIASIOLO ROGER 10 21 2 33
CHOULET JEAN MICHEL 11 22 33
GODONIER PHILIPPE 32 32
PESME ALAIN 3 29 32
BERGER ERIC 31 31
BREGNIAS BERNARD 29 29
VEROT FRANCOISE 10 19 29
BARONE ANNE MARIE 6 20 2 28
GARASSU FABIENNE 28 28
LAYRAL PHILIPPE 27 27
PIEGAY JEAN MARC 15 12 27
BONITEAU XAVIER 16 9 25
CATILLON JEAN LUC 25 25
CHAMPIER SEBASTIEN 25 25
MUNINGER BRUNO 10 15 25
BREGNIAS DANIELLE 24 24
CHAMPAVERE CHRISTIAN 9 15 24
MAZET BERNARD 24 24
MASSIP LYDIE 4 2 9 5 1 21
XAVIER GERARD 8 13 21
BARNIER JEAN PIERRE 11 6 3 20
ROUSSET SERGE 19 19
GAGNAIRE BERNARD 2 16 18

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT NET 2024

ScoreNom Prénom



BRACOUD YVETTE 17 17
BARONE ALEX 14 14
CATILLON CATHERINE 7 7 14
DECOMBE JEAN PAUL 3 2 8 13
MOULARD LUC 12 12
BONNET ANDREE 7 3 10
UJHELYI PAUL 10 10
JACQUEMOND GUY 9 9
GODONIER NATHALIE 5 5
KROUPA MARC 5 5
TOSTAIN JACQUES 4 4
BUSCAGLIA PATRICE 1 1
VEROT GILLES 1 1


